
 

Students must be on time for sessions to gain entrance to the building through the main entrance. 
Students to remain in the school building and bring a packed lunch. 

 
Monday 7th April Tuesday 8th April Wednesday 9th April Thursday 10th April Friday 11th April 

Computer Sci (BGO) 

(R12) 09.00 – 11.00  
 

Design & Technology 
(ARN) (R15) 09.00 – 14.00  

 
Graphic Design (KEL) 

(R16) 09.00 – 14.00 

 
Hospitality (SCA) (R17) 

09.00 – 12.00  
 

History (CMC) 

(R10) 09.00 – 11.00 
 

Geography (CLE/HBA) 
(R9/R10) 09.00 – 14.00 

 
English Literature (NVA) 

(R22)  

Group 1 10.00-11.00 
Group 2 11.00-12.00  

Group 3 12.00-1.00 

Maths Higher 

(RAL/FBL) 
(R1/R2) 10.00 – 11.30 

 
Maths Foundation 

(JKO/JME) 
(R3/R7) 10.00 – 11.30 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Enterprise (DSU) 

(R13) 09.00 – 12.00 
 

Sport Science (JJO) 
(R29) 09.00 – 12.00 

Music (RBR/LBU) 
(R4) 09.00 – 14.00 

Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Good Friday 18th April 

Physics (ACA) 

(Lab 5) 09.00 – 11.00 
 

Physics (ADY) 
(Lab 2) 09.00 – 11.00 

Chemistry Triple (ADS) 

(Lab 4) 09.00 – 11.00 
 

RE(JBA) 
(R19) 12.00 – 14.00 

 

Art (UMO) 
R25 09.00 – 14.00 

 
 

Chemistry Combined 

(ADS) 
(Lab 4) 12.00 – 14.00 
 
English Language 
(EHO/TBR) 

(R20/R24) 09.00 – 11.00 
 
Art (UMO) 

R25 09.00 – 14.00 

 

French (HPO) 

(R5) 09.00 – 11.00 
 

Art (UMO) 
R25 09.00 – 14.00 

 

 

School Closed 
 
 
 

 


